
   2016-17 Holidays 

Independence Day Monday, July 4, 2016 

Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2016 

Thanksgiving Break Thursday-Friday, November 24-25, 2016 

Christmas Day Break Thursday-Friday, December 22-23, 2016 

New Year’s Day Monday, January 2, 2017 

President’s Day Monday, February 20, 2017 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2017 

Teacher Development Day Monday, July 3, 2017 
   

    2016-17 Activity Calendar                    ** These dates are subject to change.  

Summer Program July – August, 2016 

Kindergarten Orientation Monday, July 11, 2016 

Preschool Open House / Orientation Friday, July 22, 2016 

2017-18 New School Year Starts Monday, August 29, 2016 

Parent-Teacher Conference August 29 – September 9, 2016 

Grandparent’s Day / 추석 (Chuseok) Wednesday, September 14, 2016 

Field Trip **Monday, October 3, 2016 

Columbus Day Monday, October 10, 2016 

Bible Story Presentation / Holy Wind Monday, October 31, 2016 

Veteran’s Day Friday, November 11, 2016 

Christmas Concert Monday, December 19, 2016 

Parent-Teacher Conference November 28 – December 6, 2016 

Field Trip **Monday, January 23, 2016 

Space Show Friday, January 30, 2017 

Valentine’s Day Tuesday, February 14, 2017 

i:Remnant Presidential Election Day Friday, February 24, 2017 

Field Trip **Monday, March 27, 2017 

Good Friday / Easter Friday, April 14, 2017 

Teacher Appreciation Week May 1 – 5, 2017 

Family Olympic Day Saturday, May 6, 2017 

Mother’s Day Sunday, May 14, 2017 

Graduation Field Trip (Pre-K / Kindergarten) **Monday, June 5, 2017 

Father’s Day Sunday, June 18, 2017 

Graduation Friday, June 23, 2017 
 


